
Crown Copyright Reserved.
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th November, 1936, to mid-day on the 3rd December, 1936.
IMPORTED INTO THB UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

British South Africa
STew Zealand
Windward Islands
Sermany ...
Netherlands
Belgium ...
France
Morocco
Tapan •
Argentine Republic
Dther Countries ...

?otal declared value of^
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 3 Oth November, 1936, |
to mid-day on the
3rd December, 1936. j

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

138,977
420

—
—
—
—
—
—
— 2,670

2,658

144,725

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

1,872,955

—
—
—74,416
17,965
15,095

—
—
—

1,980,431

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—1,024

—
—2,012

—
—

3,036

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

—
—
— 686

—• —
3,053

——
2,334

6,073

Total of
Gold.

£

2,011,932
420

—

76,126
17,965
15,095

5,065
—
2,670
4,992

2,134,265

SILVER.

Bullion.,

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—
——
—

—8,804

—

8,804

Refined.

£

—2,208

—3,938

—7,604
378

—31,132

—

45,260

Coin.>.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
8,150

—
—
—
—
—
—
—3,405

11,555

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
——

— 94

— 70

—
—
—1,047

1,211

Total of
Silver.

£

—2,208
8,150
3,938

94
7,604

448

—39,936

—4,452

66,830

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

2,011,932
2,628
8,150
3,938

76,220
25,569
15,543
5,065

39,936
2,670
9,444

2,201,095
»
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