Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th November, 1936, to mid-day on the 3rd December, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British South Africa New Zealand Windward Islands Germany Netherlands Belgium France Morocco Japan Argentine Republic Other Countries	138,977 420 2,670 2,658	1,872,955 	 1,024 2,012 		2,011,932 420 76,126 17,965 15,095 5,065 - 2,670 4,992		2,208 3,938 7,604 378 31,132		94 70 1,047	2,208 8,150 3,938 94 7,604 448 39,936 	2,011,932 2,628 8,150 3,938 76,220 25,569 15,543 5,065 39,936 2,670 9,444
Total declared value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 30th November, 1936, to mid-day on the 3rd December, 1936.	144,725	1,980,431	3,036	6,073	2,134,265	8,804	45,260	11,555	1,211	66,830	2,201,095

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 4 DECEMBER, 1936

7838